List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score Last Name

5 925 GONZALEZ
7 895 CERVANTES
9 865 LUNG

9 865 SIMONOVA
10 850 DEWOLFE
11 835 ENGLE

12 820 CASE

12 820 ESPINOZA
12 820 VENEGAS
13 805 GEORGE

13 805 SHAO

13 805 TIDRINGTON
14 790 GOUNDAR
17 745 MACARAEG
17 745 PITCHER

5/1/2017 10:43:46 AM

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

SYSENG Continuous CBT
1044 1S Engineer-Principal
Amendment Date: 5/5/2017
5/1/2017 Cert Rule:

5/2/2017 Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of the List
5/4/2017

First Name

VICTOR
DANIEL
THOMAS
KARINA
KYLE
STEVEN
SCOTT
WILLIAM
ROBERT
JOHN
HUI RAN
DENNIS
DINESHWARAN
MYKA
LATOYA

List Type: CPE

Scope:

Citywide

Duration: 12 months
Adoption: 11/14/2016

Middle

> > X >

Duration of Eligibility

11/13/2017
12/8/2017
11/13/2017
5/4/2018
3/9/2018
5/4/2018
4/20/2018
5/4/2018
12/22/2017
3/9/2018
2/9/2018
11/27/2017
11/13/2017
4/6/2018
3/9/2018



